Standard BNC Connectors
_________________________
Bomar’s true 75 ohm BNC connectors fit all standard broadcast cables in addition to standard
RG cables utilizing standard existing tooling. Made from precision machined brass, these
rugged connectors maintain excellent return loss in analog and serial digital applications. 50
Ohm versions also available. Precision matched for each cable. The SBC number identifies the
cable manufacturer’s part number. An easy choice.
Part
Number
Fits
Cable
    RG
Type
SBC1164B 1164B   ------
SBC1167B 1167B ------
SBC1407B 1407B ------
SBC1426 1426 ------
SBC1505A 1505A RG59(20awg)
SBC1506A 1506A RG59 Plen
SBC1520A 1520A RG179
SBC1694A 1694A RG6(18awg)
SBC1695A 1695A RG6 Plen
SBC1855A 1855A ------
Connectors for
many other
cable part
numbers
available.
Part
Number
Fits
Cable
RG Type
SBC1865A 1865A ------
SBC5565 5565 RG59(20awg)
SBC5765 5765 RG6
SBC7731A 7731A RG11(14awg)
SBC8218 8218 ------
SBC8241 8241(A) RG59(23awg)
SBC8281 8281 RG59 Dbl Shd
SBC83264 83264 RG179
SBC9221 9221 RG179
SBC9259 9259 RG59(22awg)
Installer Kits are convenient covered trays that contain fifty of one particular
BNC connector. Ideal for installations where you need to move from one
area to another.
Easy visibility as to how many you have
left. And no small bag to open.
For added convenience, each kit contains
two extra pins and two extra ferrules.
Kits are available for some of the most
popular numbers. Others available upon
special order.
Part Number Fits Cable
SBC1505A 1505A
SBC1694A 1694A
SBC1855A 1655A
SBC8218  8218
SBC8241  8241
SBC8281  8281
HBC1505A* 1505A
HBC1694A* 1694A
HBC1855A* 1855A
*High      definition
_________________________